4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO-4.34
Antena Club

BENZING G2

0813909F
1150257M
1150265F
1347228M
1347269M
1172125M
0097234M
1172151M
0813907M
0813949F
1172105F
1172142F
0813918F
0813924F
1347246F
0813906F

Crescator

- BENZING Live!

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

22086

Benzing 46900140 SW-4.3 HW-2.3

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine
:54 GPS
:54 +0
:54 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
| DAABEFA9 | 23.05 16:
| DA1ID56EO | 23.05 16:
| DAABFO1C | 23.05 16:
|DA12F52D | 23.05 16:
|DA12F373 | 23.05 16:
| DA2B16DF | 23.05 16:
|DA12F4A6 | 23.05 16:
| DAABFO079 | 23.05 16:
| DAABF010 | 23.05 16:
| DAABEF25 | 23.05 16:
|DA12F2BE | 23.05 16:
|DAABEE11 | 23.05 16:
| DAABEFEO | 23.05 16:
| DAABFO67 | 23.05 16:
| DAABEE88 | 23.05 16:
|DA678631 | 23.05 16:

20508 2025 02330

| FILEON
SERVER

Alexandrescu Constantin

24° 29"

10.7"'

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

221540
8000B1BC
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/101662_1748018754.pdf

